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Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019629196

Full Name: SULEIMAN, FATIMA ONIZE
Date of Birth: 2008-08-26 - (17 yrs)
Place of Birth: Kogi

Gender: Female

Marital Status: Single

Country: Nigeria

State: Kogi

Phone Number: 08137019807
Next of Kin Details

Full Name Nana Hauwa Nasir

Phone 08038971775

Course Details

Faculty ABU Business School
Programme B.Sc Accounting
JAMB Details

JAMB No.

UTME Result

-

. Mathematics

2. English Language
3. Economics

4 . Commerce

Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

LGA: Okene
Email: habibatullahiattah123@gmail.com
Sibling

08038971775@gmail.com

Department Accounting

202551071942AF

46

55

53

64
218.00
166

192






